
North Coast Region
Departing Pine River Hub
Jul, Aug, Sept 2024





Please return this form by posting to us at PO Box 4013, Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113 , returning in person, or 
by emailing to us at avegates.experience@multicap.org.au. Please tick the events that you will attend and 
return the form to us as quickly as possible so you don’t miss out! Please note that you will only be booked 
in for events that you tick on the table below, if you don’t tick you won’t be booked!

AUGUST

Event Date Location Times OOP Price Attending

4th August (Sunday) Dream World 

Themepark

$10 with annual pass

9th August (Friday) Build Your Own 

Pizza Night & Movie

1800-2230 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)
9th August (Friday) Victoria Park Putt 

Putt & Dinner

1800-2230 BYO

11th August (Sunday) The Ekka 0900-1700 $30 (Ticket Entry, BYO $ for 

showbags and food)
17th August 

(Saturday)

Silent Disco at Eight 

Mile Plains Hub

1600-2100 $30 (Price includes headset 

hire, meal & soft drink)
23rd August (Friday) Cooking Class: 

Italian Meal & 

Movie

1800-2230 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)

23rd August (Friday) Kallangur Tavern- 

Dinner & 

Entertainment

1800-2230 BYO

25th August (Sunday) Sea World 0900-1700 $10 with annual pass

JULY

Event Date Location Times OOP Price Attending

7th July (Sunday) Movie World 

Themepark

0900-1700 $10 with annual pass 

12th July (Friday) Sushi Night & Bingo 1800-2230 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)
12th July (Friday) Club Pine Rivers - 

Dinner & 

Entertainment 

1800-2230 BYO 

13th July (Saturday) Dopamine Land 

Exhibition & Lunch 

in the City

1000-1600 $20 (Price includes ticket)

20th July (Saturday) Christmas in July 

Disco at the EMP 

Hub

1600-2100 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)

26th July (Friday) Build-a-Burger & 

Board Games

1800-2230 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)
26th July (Friday) Dinner & Dancing, 

Mango Hill Tavern

1800-2230 BYO 

Now it’s time to have some fun – let’s book it all in!



SEPTEMBER

Event Date Location Times OOP Price Attending

6th Sept. (Friday) Paint & Sip 

(Mocktails) with 

dinner

1800-2230 $15 (Food & Soft Drink 

Served)

6th Sept. (Friday) Laser Zone & KFC 

Dinner

1800-2230 BYO

8th Sept. (Sunday) Gold Coast 

Explorers: 

Beachwalk, Lunch & 

Ripley’s Believe it or 

not & Wax Museum 

0900-1700 TBC

20th Sept. (Friday) 1800-2230

20th Sept. (Friday) Eat Street & 

Entertainment in 

Northshore

1800-2230 BYO

22nd Sept. (Sunday) Aqua Duck 

Adventure & 

Exploration followed 

by Lunch

0900-1700 $50

29th Sept. (Sunday) Movie World Theme 

Park

0900-1700 $10 with annual pass

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:
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